Patiala, Punjab

Compound Men Open Doubles

TInNTRC Para Archery (Men & Women) National (indian Round Open, Recurve Open, Compound Open, WL, & V1 1) Championship
vdidiH
NTPC

29 Jan - 3 Feb 2026 Result Brackets

A Maharatna Company

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round 1/8 1/4

Rank/Score

NOC

Name

Elimin. Round

Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

2/

1382

1289

1318

1331

1217

1205

1343

1358

968

1285

1327

1325

1285

1379

CG

_Bye.

MH

BR

JK

GJ

JH

PB

RJ

DL

HP

HR

SSCB

TN

.Bye_

upP

Chhattisgarh

AMIT Kirtaniya
TOMAN Kumar

Chhattisgarh

Maharashtra 145
ABHISHEK SUNILRAO Thaware
SANDEEP NARAYANRAO Gawai

Bihar

ARJUN Pandey
SUNIL KUMAR Kushwaha 133

150

Maharashtra

Chhattisgarh

Jammu & Kashmir 142
RAKESH Kumar

VINOD Kumar

Gujarat

HET Patel
VIKAS Vaishy 143

148

Guijarat

Jharkhand 112
JITU RAM Bediya
RAVI KUMAR Das

Punjab

BIKRAMJIT Singh
GURWINDER Singh 147

137

Punjab

156

Punjab

Final Rank

o ~NOoO O WNPER

CG Chhattisgarh

SSCB  Senices Sparts Control Board

PB Punjab

HP  Himachal Pradesh

MH Maharashtra 148
RJ Rajasthan 142
UP Uttar Pradesh 139
GJ Guijarat 137

Chhattisgarh

Rajasthan 146
MUNESH Kumar
SHYAM SUNDER Swami
Delhi

SAURAV Pathak
VINOD Yadav 74

147

Rajasthan

Himachal Pradesh 149
ASHISH Verma

NIRAJ Thakur
Haryana

RAJESH
SURESH Kumar 148

142 (T.17)

Himachal Pradesh

151

Himachal Pradesh

Services Sports Control Board 148

RAJBIR Singh
SURAJ Singh

Tamilnadu

MOHAMED Farooq
PRINCE DORAJ Raj 137

142 (T.18)

Services Sports Control Board

Uttar Pradesh

MANOJ Yadav
VIVEK Chikara

144

Uttar Pradesh

131

Services Sports Control Board

150

Senvices Sports Control Board

GOLD
Chhattisgarh

139

135

126

Punjab

SILVER
Senvices Sports Control Board

150

Himachal Pradesh

BRONZE
Punjab

131
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